Evolution® BioFoam® Tibial System
For Cementless Tibial Fixation
Evolution
Medial-Pivot Knee System
™
Surgical Technique
Proper surgical procedures and techniques are the responsibility of the medical professional. The following
guidelines are furnished for information purposes only. Each surgeon must evaluate the appropriateness of the

ETPSB8SR Evolution® BioFoam® Tibial Base w/Screwholes Size 8 Right
24
INSTRUMENT KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Chapter 7
E200KT10 - EVOLUTION® Core Instruments
E200KIT1 - EVOLUTION® DCF Instruments E200KT40 - EVOLUTION® ARC Instruments
E200KIT7 - CS Insert Trials
2524
E200KT29 - CS/CR Femoral Trials E200KIT6 - CR Insert Trials
E200KT30 - PS Femoral/Insert Trials
26
E200KIT3 - eMP™ EM Tibial Guide Kit E200KIT4 - eMP™ IM Tibial Guide Kit
K100KT75 - ADVANCE® Patella Reaming Kit E200KT20 - Flexion/Extension Blocks
E200KT23 - 20mm and 24mm Trials (CS and PS)
26 27
Chapter 8
A
B